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GBR Outdoor Events 2014
Series Points

Ladies Overall Points
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Code

17936
18618
41007
14746
22012
41274
21014
19986
19197
18660
18033
19676
14747
19645
19677
17970
41816
42020
19152
21303
14661
21755

13638
19832
41986
18933
21522
18684
20602
21355
21024

T

SNOWSPORT
ENGLAND

Name

DAVIES Jenny
BOZIER Hannah
GODDARD Emily
LAMBDEN Sarah
GATTY Victoria
HALES Alice
MAYHEW Jessica
USHER Annie
PENHALE Emma
HATHWAY lIsabella
THOMAS Elisabeth
JACKSON Miillie
OGDEN Sophie
WISEMAN Kelly
JACKSON Lois
HATHWAY Ellen
HYETT Georgia
HODDER Lowri
LEWINGTON Caitlin
BANNISTER Lucy
BULLOCK Alexandra
PASCOE Eva

CAMPBELL-WOODWARD

Sarah

WILLIAMS Grace
EVANS Isabel
VALE Lauren
BOSWELL Olivia
MARMENT Robyn

SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle

TAPSELL Charlotte
JACKSON Ellie

SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND
The National Governing Body for Skiing and Snowboarding
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Club

ASR

ASR ASR
GLO DRA
MSR DRA
PND PND
CAR DRA
MID MID
ASR DRA
GLO DRA
ASR

MID DRA
RAV RAV
MSR DRA
PND PND
RAV RAV
LSU ASR
CAR DRA
TOR DRA
BRO

ASR

TEL TEL
PLY TOQ

TELTEL
SAS

CHT

SRR SRR
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ASR SUR
HEM BSA
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40 100
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32 50
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20 45
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32
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Score
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240
217
200
195
180
176
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138
130
126
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32
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18
14



32 41480
33 20599

HOPKINS Emily
SHERING Nicole
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Ladies Age Group Points
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Code
1 19986
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22012
21014
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18684
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19152
21522
41986
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Name Category
CAMPBELL-WOODWARD
Sarah MAS
Name Category
GODDARD Emily SEN
WISEMAN Kelly SEN
HALES Alice SEN
Name Category
DAVIES Jenny u21
BOZIER Hannah u21
LAMBDEN Sarah u21
OGDEN Sophie u21
THOMAS Elisabeth u21
BULLOCK Alexandra u21
HATHWAY Ellen u21
Name Category
USHER Annie KR
HATHWAY lIsabella ui8
Name Category
GATTY Victoria ule
MAYHEW Jessica ul6
PENHALE Emma ule
JACKSON Millie ule
MARMENT Robyn uile
WILLIAMS Grace ule
HYETT Georgia ul6
LEWINGTON Caitlin ule
BOSWELL Olivia uile
EVANS Isabel ule
SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle uile
HODDER Lowri ule
SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND
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The National Governing Body for Skiing and Snowboarding

CAR DRA
HEM TEL

Club

Club

GLO DRA
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BRO
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Code

21755
21303
19677
18933
21024
21355
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20618
20132
22033
21597
41928
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21727
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SNOWSPORT
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Name

PASCOE Eva
BANNISTER Lucy
JACKSON Lois
VALE Lauren
JACKSON Ellie
TAPSELL Charlotte

Name

EAVES Eleanor
BLACK Grace
HESELTON Rebecca
CULSHAW Eleanor
JAMES Liilli

Name

HOLMES Charlotte
HEMMING Anya
HOFFMAN-LITTLE Jolie
STOKOE Amy
BUTTERWORTH Sophie

SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND
The National Governing Body for Skiing and Snowboarding
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ul4
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ASR

RAV RAV
CHT
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17
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GBR Outdoor Events 2014
Series Points

Mens Overall Points

Code
41182
19420
41481
4777
19146
41578
19163
20262
13792
19170
18629
19051
21811
18512
20673
19089
19624
17479
41650
14855
19458
19686
13228
21097
17356
19574
20683
19797
20897
41273
41124
19147
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Name

HALES Thomas
WITTS Callum
FLAHIVE Gerard
HATCHER David
HUPPACH Declan
LEE Adam
HAWKINS Mark
CASE Toby
KNOWLES Michael
CORR Christopher
MOLLOY Daniel
WEEKS Oliver
WELLS Oliver
WITTS Kaigan
BANNISTER Adam
FARREN Rory
SYMONS Daniel
POWELL Jonathan
SELLWOOD Thomas
GRANT James
HUPPACH Josef
BRADFORD-SMITH Jack
MILSTED James
HOLMES Robert
HORNSBY Harry
MARTIN Matthew
SPEED Craig
STEVENSON Christian
NICKSON Joseph
HALES Robert
JEAL Alex

O MARA Adam

SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND
The National Governing Body for Skiing and Snowboarding

Category Club

SEN
u1s8
SEN
SEN
ulé6
u21
MAS
ulia
u21
u21
SEN
ulia
u21
u21
ul6
u1s8
u21
SEN
u21
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ul14
u21
SEN
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u21
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u1s8
u21
MAS
SEN
u21

CAR DRA
PND

LSU IMP
WCS
PND
PND MID
MID
HEM ASR
MSR DRA
PND
NOR
MID DRA
HEM GLO
PND PND
ASR

RAV RAV
CHT CHT
RAV MID
CAR DRA
LSU HEM
PND

ASR

RAV

PND

MID MID
MSR DRA
ASR
TELTEL
PND

CAR DRA
GLO DRA
RAV RAV
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SUN GLO Score
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60 100 45
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45 16
18 18
14 29 6
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24 6 15
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14 13
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80
40 32
10 24 1
22 12
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7 18 3
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26 9
6
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11
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380
355
260
260
190
106
105
102
101
100
97
93
93
90
83
80
80
79
77
72
68
66
64
63
60
58
55
53
52
51
50
40
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21632
20851
18916
41565
21186
20216
19633
22072
14921
41719
21084
20852
21051
41710
19048
18674
41987
20193
19675
19854

2657
19829
19570
21191
18509
20717
20214
18571
19379
21594
21750
19855
19684
41837
21728
17840
21625
22001
41662
41938
20640
19569
21102
42031
21651
19941
19585
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SNOWSPORT
ENGLAND

SHEMMANS Jake
BLOOM Adam
FARR Oliver

EVANS Emile
KIPPING Lewis
CAWTHORNE Louis
FARREN Claude
CHARLTON Harvey
HUGHES Toby
BUTTERWORTH Thomas
EMMERSON Philip
BLOOM Ryan
UPTON Thomas
CONSTANTINE Joseph
EAVES Jonathan
CHAPMAN Euan
JONES Iwan
BROWN Cameron
JACKSON lan
BINGHAM Jonathan
BANNISTER Simon
HEMMING Ethan
RICHMOND Henry
CHARLTON Ben
MILLER Gareth
HALLETT Jacob
THOMPSON Peter
CONDE Jamie

GUY Edward
WORTT Aaron
DAVEY Tarran
BINGHAM Nicholas
DANNS Jack

PRICE Rhys

BISHOP Julian
PHELPS Nicholas
CORR David
BUTTERWORTH Samuel
LEE Sam

CRIDDLE Isaac
FENELEY Jack
RASCAGNERES Thomas
SMITH Oscar
JONES Gethin
CULSHAW Daniel
LAWRENCE Thomas
BLACK Oliver

N SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND
The National Governing Body for Skiing and Snowboarding

ulia
MAS
u21
u21
ulia
ule6
MAS
u1s8
SEN
ul4
SEN
ul4
ulia
ule6
u1s8
u18
u16
uU18
MAS
ulé6
MAS
ul4
u16
u1s8
u21
ule6
u21
SEN
ulia
ulé6
u16
uli4
SEN
uli4
MAS
u1s8
u1s8
ul4
u21
ule6
ulia
ul6
ulia
uli4
u1s8
ule6
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ASR
WCS GLO
PPS DRA
CAR IMP
SRR
TOQ BSA
RAV RAV
ASR

WWS DRA
MID
WCS GLO
MID

CAR DRA
PND

ASR ASR
CAR

PPS DRA
RAV RAV
ESX SAS
ASR

MID MID
WCS
RAV
MID SAS
PPS DRA
KND
TELTEL
TEL MID
ASR

PLY

ESX SAS
LSU SAS
GLO DRA
RAV
MID MID
PND
PND
MID

CAR
PND
MSR DRA
ASR ASR
CAR
PND
MID DRA
PPS DRA
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12 9
15 16
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32
22 8
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11 11
7
8 2
5
6
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20
16
9
15
15
14
3
4
3
10
8
7
5
4
1
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Mens Age Group Points

Code Name Category Club PND PON PON GLO SUN GLO Score

1 19163 HAWKINS Mark MAS MID 7 5 7 26
2 41273 HALES Robert MAS CAR DRA 7 5 12
3 20851 BLOOM Adam MAS WCS GLO 3 3 11
4 12334 ROBERTSON Stuart MAS WCS WCS 5 2 2 11
5 19633 FARREN Claude MAS RAV RAV 7
6 19675 JACKSON lan MAS RAV RAV 5
7 2657 BANNISTER Simon MAS ASR 3
7 10596 BUNTON Paul MAS CHT CHT 3
9 21728 BISHOP Julian MAS RAV 2
Code Name Category Club PON PON GLO SUN GLO Score

1 41182 HALES Thomas SEN CAR DRA 7 5 7 26
2 4777 HATCHER David SEN WCS 3 3 20
3 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard SEN LSU IMP 5 7 5 17
4 18629 MOLLOY Daniel SEN NOR 1 11
5 13228 MILSTED James SEN RAV 1 2 8
6 17479 POWELL Jonathan SEN RAV MID 2 5
7 17356 HORNSBY Harry SEN MID MID 3 3
7 20239 CHAMPION Ben SEN CHT 3
9 41124 JEAL Alex SEN GLO DRA 2 2
Code Name Category Club PON PON GLO SUN GLO Score

1 41578 LEE Adam u21 PND MID 2 14
2 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas u21 CAR DRA 7 3 10
3 18512 WITTS Kaigan u21 PND PND 10
4 13792 KNOWLES Michael u21 MSR DRA 3 9
4 14855 GRANT James u21 LSU HEM 7 9
6 21811 WELLS Oliver u21 HEM GLO 3 5 8
7 19170 CORR Christopher u21 PND 7
7 19624 SYMONS Daniel u21 CHT CHT 7
7 41565 EVANS Emile u21 CAR IMP 7 7
10 19574 MARTIN Matthew u21 MSR DRA 5 6
10 19686 BRADFORD-SMITH Jack u21 ASR 5 1 6
12 41662 LEE Sam u21 MID 2 2 4
13 19147 O MARA Adam u21 RAV RAV 3
13 20897 NICKSON Joseph u21 PND 3
15 18916 FARR Oliver u21 PPS DRA 2
16 18509 MILLER Gareth u21 MID SAS 1 1
16 20214 THOMPSON Peter u21 KND 1

H * A
N SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND s €@y
The National Governing Body for Skiing and Snowboarding

SNOWSPORT CYMRU BRI
ENGLAND WALES SKIXSNOWBDARD
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Code

19420
19797
22072
19048
18674
19089
20193
17840
21191
21625
21004
21651

Code

19146
20673
20683
41987
20216
19854
41710
19570
19941
20717
21594

Code

20262
19051
19458
21097
20852
21632
21186
21051
19379
41719

Code

21052
41735
21091
20884

T

SNOWSPORT
ENGLAND

Name Category
WITTS Callum (KR
STEVENSON Christian ui8
CHARLTON Harvey u18
EAVES Jonathan ui1s
CHAPMAN Euan (UNE:]
FARREN Rory ui1s
BROWN Cameron u18
PHELPS Nicholas ui1s
CHARLTON Ben (UNE:]
CORR David ui1s
GIBBS James u18
CULSHAW Daniel ui1s
Name Category
HUPPACH Declan ule
BANNISTER Adam ule
SPEED Craig ule
JONES Iwan ule
CAWTHORNE Louis uile
BINGHAM Jonathan ul6
CONSTANTINE Joseph uile
RICHMOND Henry ule
LAWRENCE Thomas uile
HALLETT Jacob ule
WORTT Aaron ul6
Name Category
CASE Toby ui4g
WEEKS Oliver ul4
HUPPACH Josef ui4g
HOLMES Robert uia
BLOOM Ryan ui4
SHEMMANS Jake ui4g
KIPPING Lewis ui4g
UPTON Thomas ui4g
GUY Edward ui4
BUTTERWORTH Thomas uia
Name Category
UPTON Jack ui2
CONSTANTINE Benjamin ui2
LUTTERLOCH Edward ui2
THOMPSON Joseph ui2
SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND
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The National Governing Body for Skiing and Snowboarding

Club
PND

TEL TEL
ASR
PND
ASR ASR
RAV RAV
PPS DRA
MID MID
RAV
PND
ASR
PND

Club
PND

ASR

ASR

CAR
TOQ BSA
ESX SAS
CAR DRA
WCS
MID DRA
PPS DRA
ASR

Club
HEM ASR
MID DRA
PND
PND
WCS GLO
ASR

SRR

MID

TEL MID
WWS DRA

Club
MID
CAR DRA
ASR

NOR ELI
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PND
7

2 3 4 5
PON PON GLO SUN

7 7 7 7

5 3 3
5 5
2
5
3
2
1

2 3 4 5

PON PON GLO SUN
7 7
7 5 2 5
7
5 1
2 3 1
1 2
3

3
2 3 4 5
PON PON GLO SUN
7 5 5 7
7 7
5 3 2 5
2 3
1
3 2 1
2
1
1
2 3 4 5
PON PON GLO SUN
7 7 5
5 5 2
3
7
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4 22124
6 20729
6 21645

Code

21837
21698
21649
42033
41966
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SNOWSPORT
ENGLAND

SCOTT Benjamin
WILLIAMS Matthew
MELLON-HENDRY Freddie

Name

WOOLLEY Kieran
STOCKS Elliot
BUNTON Ryan
COMPTON Joseph
HODSON Steffan

SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND
The National Governing Body for Skiing and Snowboarding

ui2
u12
ui2

Category
u10
u1o0
u10
u1o0
u1o0

RAV RAV

TEL
ASR

Club

MID WM
MSR MSR
CHT

CAR

WWS DRA

7 7
1 2 3
3 3

1 2 3 4 5 6
PND PON PON GLO SUN GLO Score

7 5 7 5 7 31
5 2 7 5 19
7 7

7 7

3 3

2
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WALES SKIXSNOWBOARD




